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READING TOWER

288.3(CTAF)

ELEV

continue climb-in-hold to 3000.

track to BOYER and hold,

3000 direct COTAX and via 258°
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radials 234 CW 324.

at ETX VOR/DME airway

Procedure NA for arrival

northwest bound.

at RAV VORTAC via V-170

Procedure NA for arrival
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Orig-B  20MAY21

1020-1
676 (700-1)

1280-2   
1316 (1400-3)

25219

274° (5)

3200

HIRL Rwys 13-31 and 18-36

REIL Rwy 13 and 31L

READING RGNL/CARL A SPAATZ FLD

READING RGNL/CARL A SPAATZ FLD

1080-1
736 (800-1) 936 (1000-2   )
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1660-3

Circling Cats B and C visibility    SM.

LNAV Cat B visibility    SM and Cat C and D visibility     SM, and increase

Harrisburg Intl altimeter setting and increase all MDAs 100 feet, and increase

reduction below 1 SM NA. When local altimeter setting not received, use

Night landing: Rwy 18, 31 NA. DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Helicopter visibility
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